4MFK/4MFRSolid End Mill
Chatter Resistant with Unique Variable Helix Design
Good Chip Evacuation
Square End Type (4MFK) and Corner Radius Type (4MFR) are Available
Resists Chattering for Stable, High Feed Machining of Steel
High Efficiency End Mill for Steel Machining
4MFK/4MFR
Lineup Expansion  NEW

Length of cut Flute Length
Type
Neck Dia. Under Neck Length Shank Dia. Overall Length Number of  Flutes
Shape
DC APMX DN LU DCON LF ZEFP
4MFK030-045
3.0
 0
-0.015
4.5 S
3.15
5.4
6 60 4
Fig.1
4MFK030-080 8 M 9.6
4MFK030-120 12 L 14.4
4MFK035-050
3.5
0
-0.015
5 S
3.7
6.0
6 60 44MFK035-095 9.5 M 11.4
4MFK035-140 14 L 16.8
4MFK040-060
4.0
 0
-0.015
6 S
4.2
7.2
6 60 4
4MFK040-110 11 M 13.2
4MFK040-120 12 M (3D) 14.4
4MFK040-160 16 L 19.2
4MFK045-065
4.5
 0
-0.015
6.5 S
4.7
7.8
6 60 44MFK045-120 12 M 14.4
4MFK045-180 18 L 21.6
4MFK050-075
5.0
 0
-0.015
7.5 S
5.2
9.0
6 60 44MFK050-130 13 M 15.6
4MFK050-200 20 L 24.0
4MFK055-080
5.5
 0
-0.015
8 S
5.7
9.6
6 60 44MFK055-130 13 M 15.6
4MFK055-210 21 L 25.2
4MFK060-090
6.0
 0
-0.020
9 S – – 6 60 4 Fig.2
4MFK060-090-180 9 S - L
5.8
18.0
6
60
4 Fig.3
4MFK060-090-300 9 S - L 30.0 70
4MFK060-130 13 M
– – 6 60 4 Fig.24MFK060-150 15 M (2.5D)
4MFK060-220 22 L
4MFK065-160 6.5 0
-0.020 16 M 6.7 19.2 8 70 4
Fig.1
4MFK070-105
7.0
 0
-0.020
10.5 S
7.2
12.6
8 70 44MFK070-160 16 M 19.2
4MFK070-250 25 L 30.0
4MFK075-190 7.5 0
-0.020 19 M 7.7 22.8 8 70 4
4MFK080-120
8.0
-0.005
-0.025
12
S – – 8 70 4 Fig.2
4MFK080-120-240 S - L
7.7
24.0
8
70
4 Fig.3
4MFK080-120-400 S - L 40.0 80
4MFK080-190 19 M
– – 8 70 4 Fig.24MFK080-200 20 M (2.5D)
4MFK080-280 28 L
4MFK085-190   8.5 -0.005
-0.025 19 M 8.7 22.8
10 80 4 Fig.14MFK090-135
9.0
-0.005
-0.025
13.5 S
9.2
16.2
4MFK090-205 20.5 M 24.6
Helix Angle : 42° / 44°
*Flute Length Type : S (Short), S - L (Short / Long Shank), M (Medium), L (Long)  : Standard Stock
 NEW
 NEW

Vf = 280 mm/min (fz = 0.05 mm/t),  ap × ae = 12 × 5mm,  Wet
Reduced load on the tool, even after cutting 700 pieces. Regular cutting sounds,
no chattering
(User Evaluation)
Slotting
Shouldering
Shouldering
Description Stock
Cutter Dia. Outside Dia.
Tolerance
Length of cut Flute Length
Type
Neck Dia. Under Neck Length Shank Dia. Overall Length Number of  Flutes
Shape
DC APMX DN LU DCON LF ZEFP
4MFK095-220 9.5 -0.005
-0.025 22 M 9.7 26.4 10 80 4 Fig.1
4MFK100-150
10.0
-0.005
-0.025
15
S – –
10
80
4
Fig.2
4MFK100-150-300 S - L
9.7
30.0
Fig.3
4MFK100-150-500 S - L 50.0 100
4MFK100-220 22 M
– – 80 Fig.24MFK100-250 25 M (2.5D)
4MFK100-330 33 L
4MFK110-260 11.0 -0.010
-0.030 26 M 11.2 31.2 12 100 4 Fig.1
4MFK120-180
12.0
-0.010
-0.030
18
S – –
12
100
4
Fig.2
4MFK120-180-360 S - L
11.7
36.0
Fig.3
4MFK120-180-600 S - L 60.0 110
4MFK120-260 26 M
– – 100 Fig.2
4MFK120-360 36 L
4MFK160-240
16.0
-0.010
-0.030
24 S
– – 16 110 4 Fig.24MFK160-350 35 M
4MFK160-480 48 L
 : Standard Stock
(Unit : mm)
*Flute Length Type : S (Short), S - L (Short / Long Shank), M (Medium), L (Long)
 NEW

DC RE APMX DN LU DCON LF ZEFP
4MFR030-080-R02
3.0
 0
-0.015
0.2
8 3.15 9.6 6 60 4
Fig.1
4MFR030-080-R03 0.3
4MFR030-080-R05 0.5
4MFR035-095-R02
3.5
 0
-0.015
0.2
9.5 3.7 11.4 6 60 44MFR035-095-R03 0.3
4MFR035-095-R05 0.5
4MFR040-110-R02
4.0
 0
-0.015
0.2
11 4.2 13.2 6 60 4
4MFR040-110-R03 0.3
4MFR040-110-R05 0.5
4MFR040-110-R10 1.0
4MFR045-120-R02
4.5
 0
-0.015
0.2
12 4.7 14.4 6 60 4
4MFR045-120-R03 0.3
4MFR045-120-R05 0.5
4MFR045-120-R10 1.0
4MFR050-130-R02
5.0
 0
-0.015
0.2
13 5.2 15.6 6 60 4
4MFR050-130-R03 0.3
4MFR050-130-R05 0.5
4MFR050-130-R10 1.0
4MFR055-130-R02
5.5
 0
-0.015
0.2
13 5.7 15.6 6 60 4
4MFR055-130-R03 0.3
4MFR055-130-R05 0.5
4MFR055-130-R10 1.0
4MFR060-130-R02
6.0
 0
-0.020
0.2
13 – – 6 60 4
Fig.2
4MFR060-130-R03 0.3
4MFR060-130-R05 0.5
4MFR060-130-R10 1.0
4MFR060-130-R15 1.5
4MFR080-190-R02
8.0
-0.005
-0.025
0.2
19 – – 8 70 4
4MFR080-190-R03 0.3
4MFR080-190-R05 0.5
4MFR080-190-R10 1.0
4MFR080-190-R15 1.5
4MFR080-190-R20 2.0
4MFR080-190-R30 3.0
4MFR100-220-R02
10.0
-0.005
-0.025
0.2
22 – – 10 80 4
4MFR100-220-R03 0.3
4MFR100-220-R05 0.5
4MFR100-220-R10 1.0
4MFR100-220-R15 1.5
4MFR100-220-R20 2.0
4MFR100-220-R30 3.0
  : Standard Stock
DC
ON
DC

(Unit : mm)
Description Stock
Cutter Dia. Outside Dia.
Tolerance
Corner R Length of cut Neck Dia. Under Neck Length Shank Dia. Overall Length Number of  Flutes
Shape
DC RE APMX DN LU DCON LF ZEFP
4MFR120-260-R03
12.0
-0.010
-0.030
0.3
26 – – 12 100 4
Fig.2
4MFR120-260-R05 0.5
4MFR120-260-R10 1.0
4MFR120-260-R15 1.5
4MFR120-260-R20 2.0
4MFR120-260-R30 3.0
4MFR160-350-R10
16.0
-0.010
-0.030
1.0
35 – – 16 110 4
4MFR160-350-R15 1.5
4MFR160-350-R20 2.0
4MFR160-350-R30 3.0
  : Standard Stock
 NEW
ap
ae